North America:  760-930-4600     Europe (UK):  01384-842211110
Special Features
• UL 1950
• Isolated output
• Surface mount internal construction
• Six-sided shielding
• Wide 4:1 input range
• Small size 2.0" x 1.6" x 0.40"

8
DUAL OUTPUT
Ordering Information
Input  Output 1  Output 2  Maximum  Model Number
Voltage  Voltage  Voltage  Power
20-72V 5V @ 3A 15W AA15B-048L-050S
20-72V 12V @ 1.250A 15W AA15B-048L-120S
20-72V 15V @ 1A 15W AA15B-048L-150S
20-72V 12V @ 0.625A -12V @ 0.625A 15W AA15B-048L-120D
20-72V 15V @ 0.500A -15V @ 0.500A 15W AA15B-048L-150D
Please contact Astec for information on other output voltages, power ranges and configurations.
Single Output
1. +Vin
2. -Vin